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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 27 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28.5.2017. - 10:20 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 54.73 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 57.76 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:01.57 STAMOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:12.69 ĆORIĆ, Filip BIH Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 58.33 706
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.33 30.52

2. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Serbia 58.93 684
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 58.93 29.20

3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.50 632
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:00.50 31.28

4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.54 601
REKORD MITINGA - M2 KATEGORIJA

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.54 32.09

5. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:02.83 564
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:02.83 32.31

6. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:02.91 562
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:02.91 32.86

7. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:03.07 558
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:03.07 32.46

8. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.40 549
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.40 33.14

9. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.81 449
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.81 35.73

10. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:07.89 447
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:07.89 36.14

11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:08.85 429
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:08.85 36.20

12. CACCIOPPOLI, Antonino 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.88 410
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:09.88 36.52

13. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:11.97 375
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:11.97 36.88

14. UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.72 364
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:12.72 37.42

15. VESKOV, Dejan 01 "Banat" Kikinda 1:12.85 362
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.85 38.24

16. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 1:14.29 341
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.29 38.83
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 27, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

17. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:14.65 336
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:14.65 38.34

18. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:15.78 321
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:15.78 39.03

19. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:16.21 316
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:16.21 39.75

20. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:17.38 302
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:17.38 40.22

21. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:17.66 299
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.66 40.71

22. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 1:20.97 263
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.97 42.88

23. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:22.19 252
50m: 39.82 39.82 100m: 1:22.19 42.37

24. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:22.89 246
25. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:23.90 237

50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.90 44.74

26. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:31.82 181
27. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:32.01 179

50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:32.01 48.23

DSQ PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL

M 1

1. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:02.91 562
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:02.91 32.86

2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:03.07 558
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:03.07 32.46

3. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.40 549
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.40 33.14

4. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:07.89 447
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:07.89 36.14

5. CACCIOPPOLI, Antonino 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.88 410
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:09.88 36.52

6. VESKOV, Dejan 01 "Banat" Kikinda 1:12.85 362
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.85 38.24

7. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:15.78 321
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:15.78 39.03

8. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:17.38 302
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:17.38 40.22

9. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 1:20.97 263
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.97 42.88
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 27, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

M2

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.54 601
REKORD MITINGA - M2 KATEGORIJA

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.54 32.09

2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.81 449
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.81 35.73

3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:08.85 429
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:08.85 36.20

4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:11.97 375
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:11.97 36.88

5. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:14.65 336
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:14.65 38.34

6. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:16.21 316
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:16.21 39.75

7. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:17.66 299
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.66 40.71

8. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:22.89 246
9. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:23.90 237

50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.90 44.74

DSQ PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL

M3

1. UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.72 364
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:12.72 37.42

2. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 1:14.29 341
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.29 38.83

3. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:22.19 252
50m: 39.82 39.82 100m: 1:22.19 42.37

4. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:31.82 181
5. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:32.01 179

50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:32.01 48.23
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